Dexter WCAD40KCS-12 (T-600) Water Inlet Parts

Item

Dexter Commercial Dexter WCAD40KCS-12 (T-600) Washer Parts Parts Diagram Water Inlet Parts

Original Part Number

9379-183-003

9545-008-026
8640-399-009
9610-001-001
9029-077-001
9545-008-026
9550-186-001
9242-458-002
8654-117-009
9242-453-020

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

9242-453-020P

Status

Part Description

Valve, Water Inlet (dual outlet)
(see Water Inlet Valve Breakdown
for individual parts)

Screw, Vault Mtg

Nut, Spring

Vaccum Breaker ALL

Bracket, Vacuum Breaker
Screw, Vault Mtg

Shield over Water Valves Plastic
Hose, Vacuum Brkr. to Tub
Clamp, Tub End

Hose - 18"


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702240-commercial-dexter-wcad40kcs-12-(t-600)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127737-dexter-9379-183-003-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367205-dexter-8640-399-009-nut-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788212-dexter-9610-001-001-vacuum-breaker.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686542-dexter-9029-077-001-bracket-vac-break.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687763-dexter-9550-186-001-shield-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2770735-dexter-9242-458-002-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686448-dexter-8654-117-009-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686918-dexter-9242-453-020p-hose-18.html

14
15
16
17

9242-453-009
9242-453-020

8654-117-015
8654-117-018
9475-002-002
5198-211-004
9200-001-002
8636-018-001
9242-456-001
8654-117-014

9242-453-020P

Not Available

Hose, (valve to vac. Brkr) 230
Hose - 18"

Clamp, Pressure Switch Hose
Clamp, Hose overfRow to drain
Flow Restrictors (in dispenser )
Circuit Breaker (optional)
Fuseholder

Fuse - 1.5 A.

Hose, Tub to Drain Valve

Clamp, Hose to Vacuum Breaker


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686918-dexter-9242-453-020p-hose-18.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788051-dexter-8654-117-015-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686451-dexter-8654-117-018-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687427-dexter-9475-002-002-restrictor-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127745-dexter-5198-211-004-circuit-breaker.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788088-dexter-9200-001-002-fuse-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686303-dexter-8636-018-001-fuse-l-5-a.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788102-dexter-9242-456-001-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686450-dexter-8654-117-014-clamp.html

